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Rural By-election (November 2016) 
Voter Turnout Rates 

 
 
 

Resident Representative Election 

District 
Name of  

Rural 
Committee 

Name of 
Village 

No. of 
Registered 

Electors 

Cumulative Turnout (actual no. of electors) 
Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

1:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Islands Tai O Tai O Market 
Street 

24 
5 

20.83% 

8 

33.33% 

12 

50.00% 

18 

75.00% 

 
 

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative Election 

District 
Name of  

Rural 
Committee 

Name of 
Village 

No. of 
Registered 

Electors 

Cumulative Turnout (actual no. of electors) 
Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

1:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 

Tai Po Tai Po Sha Lo Tung 
Lei Uk 

149 
17 

11.41% 

29 

19.46% 

39 

26.17% 

41 

27.52% 
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