Rural By-election (November 2016) Voter Turnout Rates

Resident Representative Election

District	Name of Rural Committee	Name of Village	No. of Registered Electors	Cumulative Turnout (actual no. of electors) Cumulative Turnout Rate (%)			
				1:00 pm	3:00 pm	5:00 pm	7:00 pm
Islands	Tai O	Tai O Market Street	24	5 20.83%	8 33.33%	12 50.00%	18 75.00%

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative Election

District	Name of Rural Committee	Name of Village	No. of Registered Electors	Cumulative Turnout (actual no. of electors) Cumulative Turnout Rate (%)			
				1:00 pm	3:00 pm	5:00 pm	7:00 pm
Tai Po	Tai Po	Sha Lo Tung Lei Uk	149	17 11.41%	29 19.46%	39 26.17%	41 27.52%